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LVM LLZ Jugend Luftdruck 2019
15. + 16.06.2019     in Bassum LLZ DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.40

10m Luftpistole Junioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 16.06.2019 07:40 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  101100 SV Harsefeld 1903 1063 Ringen 32 46 36 5 1

745 Hauschild, Steffen 364
743 Lochter, Julian 350
744 Schnoor, Nils 349

2  100713 Bürgerschützenverein Goldenstedt 999 Ringen 23 37 32 20 3

403 Martin, Alexander 351
408 Abeling, Justin 330
405 Segelken, Cedrik-Louis 318

3  100304 SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 996 Ringen 19 36 40 14 9

99 Dammeier, Malte 328
97 Henkel, Marvin 335

100 Rohlfs, Marten 333

4  100202 SV Stinstedt 1951-1960 750 Ringen 41 32 3 4

43 Bothe, Timon 365
42 Karstedt, Jan-Luca 385
41 Steinkamp, Yannik 0

5  101005 SV Neermoor 1957 697 Ringen 21 28 22 5 4

667 Weerda, Henning 363
668 Reents, Andreas 0
670 Lücht, Jan-Wilke 334

6  101100 SV Himmelpforten 626 Ringen 7 21 26 14 4

758 Bierschwall, Timon 0
759 Kühlke, Steffen 316
760 Schmiedel, Malte Kjeld 310

7  100713 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 372 Ringen 16 20 4
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LVM LLZ Jugend Luftdruck 2019
15. + 16.06.2019     in Bassum LLZ DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.40

10m Luftpistole Junioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 16.06.2019 07:41 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 42 Karstedt, Jan-Luca  100... SV Stinstedt 1951-1960 98 96 94 97 385

2 419 Rolfes, Philip  100... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 93 94 93 92 372

3 94 Segelhorst, Jan  100... Krieger-Schützenverein Ströh... 95 92 89 90 366

4 43 Bothe, Timon  100... SV Stinstedt 1951-1960 93 90 93 89 365

5 745 Hauschild, Steffen  101... SV Harsefeld 1903 96 86 91 91 364

6 687 Rüschen, Simon van  101... SV Holterfehn 1925 92 85 87 89 353

7 767 Geid, Markus  101... SV Kutenholz 1951 92 88 85 88 353

8 109 Tiedemann, Loris  100... SV Elm 1925 92 87 88 86 353

9 403 Martin, Alexander  100... Bürgerschützenverein Golden... 86 88 89 88 351
10 743 Lochter, Julian  101... SV Harsefeld 1903 89 82 87 92 350
11 744 Schnoor, Nils  101... SV Harsefeld 1903 88 84 88 89 349
12 663 Krüger, Oliver  101... SV Hesel 1950 89 89 86 84 348
13 328 Meinen, Claas  100... SV Reitland 1954 87 80 85 86 338
14 97 Henkel, Marvin  100... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 87 80 84 84 335
15 670 Lücht, Jan-Wilke  101... SV Neermoor 1957 80 86 83 85 334
16 100 Rohlfs, Marten  100... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 84 86 83 80 333
17 408 Abeling, Justin  100... Bürgerschützenverein Golden... 83 86 76 85 330
18 99 Dammeier, Malte  100... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 81 87 76 84 328
19 617 Karbowski, Klemens  100... SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 1871 80 85 84 78 327
20 102 Wiegmann, Mathis  100... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 78 85 83 77 323
21 425 Witte, Lukas  100... SSC Vechta 79 83 75 80 317
22 759 Kühlke, Steffen  101... SV Himmelpforten 74 75 83 86 316

Ringabzug: 2
nach SpO 0.7.3

23 618 Cordes, Lennart  100... SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 1871 78 79 82 76 315
24 760 Schmiedel, Malte Kjeld  101... SV Himmelpforten 75 75 83 77 310
25 423 Witte, Jonas  100... SSC Vechta 73 82 75 79 309
26 426 Such, Bastian  100... SSC Vechta 70 75 67 71 283
27 48 Nahrwold, Luka  100... SV Stinstedt 1951-1960 79 59 70 65 273
28 303 Obier, Tom  100... SV Schwinde 59 75 62 63 259
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LVM LLZ Jugend Luftdruck 2019
15. + 16.06.2019     in Bassum LLZ DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.42

10m Luftpistole Junioren II Seite: 1

Stand: 16.06.2019 07:41 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 81 Bergmann, Rico  100... SV Kirchdorf 1907 91 92 89 92 364

2 667 Weerda, Henning  101... SV Neermoor 1957 85 94 93 91 363

3 180 Struwe, Timm Oliver  100... SGes Selsingen 86 89 89 91 355

4 140 Grabau, Ilias  100... Hadler Schützencorps 1863 90 93 82 86 351

5 677 Kruse, Jens  101... SV Idafehn 1949 85 87 90 87 349

6 139 Fischer, Tom  100... Hadler Schützencorps 1863 86 80 86 83 335

7 245 Brendel, Moritz  100... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-H... 86 81 79 86 332

8 76 Bockhop, Nicolas  100... SV Mallinghausen 1928 83 75 90 84 332

9 401 Schrank, Stephan  100... Bürgerschützenverein Golden... 79 82 82 82 325
10 405 Segelken, Cedrik-Louis  100... Bürgerschützenverein Golden... 82 85 78 73 318
11 404 Hermes, Michael  100... Bürgerschützenverein Golden... 74 82 79 81 316
12 10 Wienberg, Thore  100... SV Arbergen 1954 73 88 84 71 316
13 96 Wiegmann, Lukas  100... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 79 74 80 79 312
14 611 Bremert, Tom  100... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 81 78 82 71 312
15 341 Hollwedel, Marcel  100... SV Petersfehn 1905 77 79 74 75 305
16 25 Ansorge, Kevin  100... SV Stuhr 69 75 76 78 298
17 136 Lunden, Julian  100... SV Steinau Gut Ziel 1934 66 77 78 76 297
18 334 Baumann, Hauke  100... SV Reitland 1954 81 75 60 76 292
19 84 Pätzold, Marvin  100... SV Kirchdorf 1907 69 68 75 74 286
20 273 Liebing, Tim  100... SV Hittbergen 71 68 70 75 282

Ringabzug: 2
nach SpO 0.7.3

21 441 Siegmund, Georg  100... Schießsportgruppe Neuenkirc... 66 66 66 74 272
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